
B—l [PT. IV]

NATIVEDEPARTMENT— continued DISTRICT
MAORI

LANDBOARDS— continued
Combined

Interest
Accounts
for
the

Year
ended
31st
March,

1946

48

—

Totals.
Tokerau.

Waikato- Maniapoto.
Waiariki.
Tairawhiti.
Aotea.
Ikaroa.
1

South Island.

Dr.

Interest
on

amounts
on

deposit
with
Native

Trustee Interest
on

mortgages
and
other
investments

..

Interest
on

overdrafts

£
7,301 16,379394

£

152 1,42555

£ 1,208 1,5175
£ 1,461 1,995

£

670 4,752

£ 1,953 4,378 225

£ 1,568 1,829109

£
289 483

Totals

24,074
1,632

2,730

3,456

5,422

6,556

3,506

772

Or.

Interest
allocated
in
full

onamountsheld
under

section
281,
Native

Land
Act,

1931,
and
other

amounts
specially

invested

Other
interest

allocated
to
sundry

blocks,
&c.

..
Balance

transferred
to

Income
and

Expenditure

Account

£
3,180 3,616 17,278

£
148 1,484

£

386 450 1,894

£
224 3,232

£

5 215 5,202

£
692 2,178 3,686

£ 2,036 291 1,179

£

61 110 601

Totals

24,074
1,632

2,730

3,456

5,422

6,556

3,506

772
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