NATIVE DEPARTMENT—continued DISTRICT MAORI LAND BOARDS—continued

Combined Interest Accounts for the Year ended 31st March, 1946	South Island.	£ 289	<del>1</del> 83	772	£ 61	110 601	277
	Ikaroa,	£ 1,568	1,829	3,506	£ 2,036	291 1,179	3,506
	Aotea.	£ 1,953	4,378	6,556	£ 692	2,178 3,686	6,556
	Tairawhiti.	£ 670	4,752	5,422	ж ж	215 5,202	5,422
	Waiariki.	$\frac{c}{1,461}$	1,995	3,456	<b>भ</b> :	224 3,232	3,456
	Waikato- Maniapoto.	£ 1,208	$1,517$ $\overline{5}$	2,730	98 <b>e</b> 3	$\frac{450}{1,894}$	2,730
	Tokerau.	ક 153	1,425 $55$	1,632	⇔; ∶	1,484	1,632
	Totals.	$\frac{\epsilon}{7,301}$	16,379 394	24,074	£ 3,180	3,616	24,074
		$Dr$ . Interest on amounts on deposit with Native $T_{\text{Purstage}}$	Interest on mortgages and other investments Interest on overdrafts	Totals	Cr. Interest allocated in full on amounts held under section 281, Native Land Act, 1931, and other	amounts specially invested Other interest allocated to sundry blocks, &c Balance transferred to Income and Expenditure Account	Totals